connection with this agreement.  

CONTRACTOR  AGREES: 

1. To be a Sponsor of the annual 2021 Imaginology event. (7-day virtual event) 
2. To provide payment in the sum of FOUR THOUSAND dollars ($4,000) to the District.  
3. To provide a trade value of TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND dollars ($25,000) in the form of five thousand (5,000) 

kids meal certificates/gift cards, or other mutually agreed upon premiums to be used as prizes at Imaginology. 
4. To gain pre-approval from the District for use of Imaginology marks and logos and that all display elements,